PV weidinger

Diagonal cutter for electrical mechanics, chrome-plated, 125
mm

With sharp, precisely closing cutting edges. Cutting edges additionally induction hardened,
cutting edge hardness approx. 63 HRC. Inlaid joint. With facet. - Shape: O - cutting values
medium hard wire (diameter): @ 2,3mm - cutting values hard wire (diameter): @ 1,5mm -
cutting values soft wire (diameter): @ 0,4 - 3mm - jaw length (B): 16mm - jaw thickness (at
joint) (D): 9mm - head width (A): 14,5mm

« With sharp, precisely closing cutting edges

. Cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 63 HRC
« Inlaid joint

item number WL61716

model 76 03 125

manufacturer KNIPEX

manufacturer item number 76 03 125

GPSR manufacturer information KNIPEX-Werk
Oberkamper Strasse 13

DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

length 124 mm
width 53 mm
height 12 mm
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length with packaging

width with packaging

height with packaging
Packaging volume

order unit

content unit

type of packaging

standards

RoHS conform

surface

VDE

jaw thickness

ESD safe

description head

type of handle

lenght of jaws

cutting value wire diameter hard
cutting value wire diameter medium
cutting value wire diameter soft

type of pliers

PV weidinger

150 mm

81 mm

35 mm

0.425 dm®

1 piece

1 piece

single pack
DIN ISO 5749
no
chrome-plated
no

9 mm

no
chrome-plated
Covered with plastic
16 mm

1.5 mm

23 mm

3 mm

electronic pliers
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